
U P G R A D E D  C O N S T R U C T I O N  F A M I L Y  D O L L A R  -  R E C E N T L Y  E X T E N D E D  L E A S E

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE, SPRINGDALE, AR 72764

BRANSON BLACKBURN CHANCE HALES MATT DAVIS CODY CRIST
682.233.5223 806.679.9776 325.513.6406 817.584.2000
b.blackburn@trinityreis.com chance@trinityreis.com matt@trinityreis.com cody@trinityreis.com

TRINITY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT SERVICES  //  917  W VICKERY BLVD. ,  FORT WORTH,  TX 76104T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

$1,684,334 | 6.0% CAP
NN Family Dollar - Recent Lease Extension

Upgraded Construction - Four Sided Masonry Construction

Tenant Recently Contributed $150K+ to Renovate Subject
Property

Tenant Fully Responsible for HVAC Repairs/Replacement

Strong Demographics - 100,000 Residents Within 5 Miles of
Property

Strong Customer Base - Subject Property Surrounded by
Apartment Complexes, Residential Neighborhoods, and Schools

Property Fronts E Robison Ave. - 20,000+ VPD

Strong Retail Corridor - Nearby Tenants: McDonald's, Taco Bell,
Kum & Go

Large Parcel - 1.24 Acre Site

SPRINGDALE, AR

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY:

BRANSON BLACKBURN
682.233.5223 | b.blackburn@trinityreis.com

CHANCE HALES
806.679.9776 | chance@trinityreis.com

MATT DAVIS
325.513.6406 | matt@trinityreis.com

CODY CRIST
817.584.2000 | cody@trinityreis.com *Rent is based off upcoming rental increase to commence in July of 2022. Seller will Credit

Buyer Difference in Rent at Closing.

Building Area: 9,180 SF

Land Area: 1.24 AC

Year Built: 2008

Guarantor: Dollar Tree Inc.

Price Per SF: $183.48

Base Annual Rent: $101,030*

Rent Per SF: $11.01

Rent Commencement Date: 10/24/2007

Lease Expiration Date: 6/30/2027

Lease Term Remaining: 5+ Years

Lease Type: NN

Type of Ownership: Fee Simple

PROPERTY DETAILS:

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW:

In 2015, Dollar Tree
Acquired Family
Dollar for $8.5B,

Combining for
13,000+ Stores

For Over 60 Years,
Family Dollar has

Provided Value and
Convenience for

Customers

Dollar Tree, Inc. is a
Fortune 500

Company and the
World-Leader in $1
Price-Point Stores

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARINVESTMENT SUMMARY



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

Term

Original Term

Extended Term

Current Term

Four (4), 5-Year 
Options 10% 

Increase

7/1/2032-6/30/2037

7/1/2037-6/30/2042

7/1/2042-6/30/2047

Annual Rent

7/1/2007-6/30/2017

7/1/2017-6/30/2022

7/1/2022-6/30/2027

7/1/2027-6/30/2032

$122,120

$134,272

$147,639

Rent Per SF

$83,600.04

$83,600.04

$101,030

$111,073

$13.30

$14.63

$16.08

Cap Rate

$9.10

$9.10

$11.01

$12.10

7.25%

7.97%

8.77%

-

-

6.00%

6.59%

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA
TAXES & INSURANCE

PAID BY TENANT

Taxes: Tenant will reimburse Landlord the amount due hereunder within
thirty days following Tenant’s receipt of Landlord’s request…
Insurance: Beginning on the rent commencement date, Tenant will
reimburse Landlord for the insurance premium for the insurance Landlord
is required to carry.

PARKING LOT
PAID BY TENANT

…Landlord will keep the parking, service and access areas (and other exterior
areas if any) of the Demised Premises maintained and in a good state of repair
and properly lighted; provided however Landlord will not be responsible for the
removal of trash, weeds and debris from the Demised Premises…Tenant will be
responsible for restriping the parking areas and for the removal of trash, weeds
and Debris from the Demised Premises.

ROOF & STRUCTURE
PAID BY LANDLORD

Except for the under canopy lights, Landlord will maintain and keep in
good repair and replace when necessary all exterior portions of the
building constituting part of the Demised Premises, including the roof,
exterior walls…and also all structural portions of the building whether
interior or exterior.

HVAC
PAID BY TENANT

…and Tenant will keep the interior plumbing, interior electrical, and the heating
and air conditioning systems in repair...except during the last year of the Lease
Term, Tenant will not be responsible for replacing any major components of the
heating and air conditioning system…Tenant’s election not to replace any major
components will not obligate Landlord to do so.

R
ES

P
O

N
SI

B
IL

IT
IE

S 
B

R
E

A
K

D
O

W
N

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARLEASE ABSTRACT



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

TOTAL POPULATION
1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2010 Census 11,491 40,998 85,432
2021 Estimated 13,982 48,456 99,950
2026 Projected 14,900 51,408 106,917

POPULATION GROWTH (ANNUALLY)

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
2010 - 2021 1.76% 1.50% 1.40%
2021 - 2026 1.28% 1.19% 1.36%

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Median $48,551 $44,605 $52,814

Average $64,407 $65,052 $76,363

Demographic data provided by CoStar

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARDEMOGRAPHICS



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARRETAIL MAP



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARRETAIL MAP



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARRETAIL MAP



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARPROPERTY PHOTO



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARPROPERTY PHOTO



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARTENANT OVERVIEW



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

2601 E ROBINSON AVENUE | SPRINGDALE, ARDISCLAIMER

All materials and information received or derived from Trinity Real Estate Investment Services its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or
any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance
or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial
performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Trinity Real Estate Investment Services its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or
implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source,
whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these
and other matters of significance to such party. Trinity Real Estate Investment Services will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due
diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and
investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be verified by the
party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Trinity Real Estate
Investment Services makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or
assumptions. Trinity Real Estate Investment Services does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be
established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions,
vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a
title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All
properties and services are marketed by Trinity Real Estate Investment Services in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity
laws.

We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty
or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or
financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent
current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and
transaction.



T R I N I T Y R E I S . C O M

CONTACT INFORMATION

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY

BROKER OF RECORD

BRANSON BLACKBURN CHANCE HALES MATT DAVIS
682.233.5223 806.679.9776 325.513.6406
b.blackburn@trinityreis.com chance@trinityreis.com matt@trinityreis.com

BRIAN BROCKMAN
Bang Realty-Arkansas, Inc.
AR #PB00082359


